For the professional!For the professional!
FLUID
HANDLING
Catalogue Mini
CC-05
0101 Lever Grease Gun
Dual Piston

(35 mm) wide
BDL-141
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR
CASTORS CAPACITY
(KG) (LBS)
BDL/141 48004 Phenolic 400 900
BDL/141S 48005 Cast Iron 545 1200
CONVENTIONAL DRUM DOLLY
Castors fitted on the inside, hence
tipping of drum due to imbalanced
castors/wheels
HEAVY DUTY DRUM DOLLY
Castors fitted on the edge of the
rim for better balance
For more band dollies
& trolleys, refer to
GROZ ‘Fluid Handling
Catalogue’ - pg 234-239
19info@groz-tools.com 1919
1818 5 Wheel
Drum Dolly
No more tipping of drum!
Heavy duty drum dolly designed to prevent
tipping while moving, mounting & removing
the drum
3 mm (11 gauge) steel sheet construction
with premium powder coated finish
5 cross braces with castors for full support
& improved load capacity
Castors fitted onto the rim/edge of the
dolly providing greater stability and balance
Holds drums of diameter 23” (584 mm)
Suitable for convenient movement of 205
litre (55 gallon) drums in shop floors &
rough workshop environments
Overall Height: 6-1/2" (165 mm)
BDL-151
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
CASTORS SIZE OF CASTORS CAPACITY
(KG) (LBS)
BDL/151 48006 Phenolic 3” (75 mm) dia. × 1-1/4” (32 mm) wide 567 1250
BDL/151S 48007 Cast Iron 3” (75 mm) dia. × 1-3/8” (35 mm) wide 680 1500
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
CASTORS SIZE OF CASTORS CAPACITY
(KG) (LBS)
BDL/180 48008 Phenolic 3” (75 mm) dia. × 1-1/4” (32 mm) wide 910 2000
BDL/180S 48009 Cast Iron 3” (75 mm) dia. × 1-3/8” (35 mm) wide 1090 2400
1919 8 Wheel
Drum Dolly
Most stable drum dolly!
Specially designed drum dolly with 8 wheels/